FUSION CRUISES

Dream holidays made for you

Empires & Explorers

<)CEANIA CRUISES®
Your World. Your Ways

When Saturday 18th Oct 2025
For 20 nights
Ship  Oceania Sirena

Cruise

Only Please Call for Details

*Last updated 8th Aug 2025

What’'s Included

48 20 nights aboard the Oceania Sirena

1 Free Speciality Restaurants

< Butler Service In All Suites

% Free Bottled Water, Soft Drinks, Speciality Teas & Coffees
4 Complimentary 24-hour room service

“» FREE and unlimited access to Canyon Ranch® private Spa Terrace
w Elegant medium size ships

#R Drinks package available

#® Free Shuttle Buses In Selected Ports

&M Port Taxes and Fees

ABTA and ATOL Protection*

Itinerary
Arrive Depart
18th Oct 2025 Civitavecchia, Italy, embark on the Oceania Sirena 07:00 19:00

19th Oct 2025 Naples, Italy 08:00 18:00
20th Oct 2025 Messina, Italy 08:00 19:00
21st Oct 2025 Valletta, Malta 08:00 17:00
22nd Oct 2025 La Goulette, Tunisia 09:00 19:00
23rd Oct 2025 At Sea

24th Oct 2025 Livorno, Italy 07:00 19:00
25th Oct 2025 Monaco, Monaco 07:00 19:00

26th Oct 2025 Marseille, France 07:00 16:00


https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/oceania/sirena/
https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/oceania/sirena/

27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Oct 2025 Palma de Mallorca, Spain

Oct 2025 Barcelona, Spain

Oct 2025 Alicante, Spain

Oct 2025 Motril, Spain

Oct 2025 At Sea

Nov 2025 Arrecife, Lanzarote, Spain
Nov 2025 Santa Cruz de Tenerife, Spain
Nov 2025 Funchal, Madeira, Portugal
Nov 2025 At Sea

Nov 2025 Tangier, Morocco

Nov 2025 Lisbon, Portugal

Nov 2025 Lisbon, Portugal, disembark the Oceania Sirena

Your Holiday Is Safe With Us

SPABTA
ABTANo.P6652  @ici®

Fusion Cruises Terms and Conditions
All offers and prices are subject to change and availability at time of booking. Prices are based on twin occupancy
sharing unless otherwise stated and are subject to Fusion Holidays and the Tour Operator's terms and conditions.
Additional cabin, flight and other supplements may apply in addition to the pricing shown above. Flight details,
timings and routing may be subject to alteration. Additional charges may also apply. Any advertised Onboard
Spending money or additional package benefits will be per cabin based on twin occupancy sharing. *Not all
holidays are ATOL protected. Please ask us to confirm what protection may apply to your booking. Errors and
omissions excepted E&OE. Offers can be withdrawn at anytime.

Web: fusioncruises.co.uk
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Tel: 01903 694322
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